SUPERVISOR TEST

CARMEL TOWN
POLICE DEPT

DATAMASTER dmt: 100196

Date: 03/06/2022

OPERATOR NAME:
STEPHEN M MCCABE

09:51
09:51

09:51
09:52

09:52
09:53

09:54

Permit #: 41419

Operator Agency/Dept: CARMEL TOWN PD
Reference Standard #: 21440
Nominal = 0.10 g/210L

BLANK TEST 0.00
INTERNAL STANDARD VERIFIED
REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP 34.01c
REFERENCE STANDARD 0.10
BLANK TEST 0.00
REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP 34.01c
REFERENCE STANDARD 0.10
BLANK TEST 0.00
REFERENCE STANDARD TEMP 34.01c
REFERENCE STANDARD 0.10
BLANK TEST 0.00
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